Laocation

Precinct #1 barn

Precinct #2 barn

Precinct #3 bam

Precinct #4 barn

Radio base tower

Courthouse

Law Enforcement Cente

Monthly Utility bills

Electricity

consumption

475

357

733

27

418

15592

27500

July 2023

Electricity
cost
$79.00
$53.24
$92.00

$39.31

$65.07
$1.418.83

$67.50

Matural gas
consumption

0

Matural gas

cost

$64.17

Water
comsumptior

300

200

300

55

61

Water
cost
$71.35
$36.50
$25.30

$26.00

$397.20

$488 89



