	Мо	nthly Utili	ty bills			
July 2023						
	Florabioth.	Plantinit.	National	Network	Wataa	18/-1
Location	Electricity consumption	Electricity cost	Natural gas consumption	Natural gas cost	Water comsumption	Water cost
Precinct #1 barn	475	\$79.00			1	\$71.35
Precinct #2 barn	357	\$53.34			300	\$36.50
Precinct #3 barn	733	\$92.00			200	\$25.30
Precinct #4 barn	27	\$39.31			300	\$26.00
Radio base tower	418	\$65.07				
Courthouse	15592	\$1,418.83	0	\$64.17	55	\$397.20
Law Enforcement Cente	27500	\$67.50			61	\$488.89